
 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE 
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OF THE STATE OF HAWAII 

 
 

2016 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
 

Amended April 11, 2016 
 

 
Monday, January 11 

       Monday, February 8 
       Monday, March 14 
       Monday, April 11              

Tuesday, May 10  
Monday, June 13 
Monday, July 11 * 
Wednesday – Friday, July 27-29 (Investment Summit) 
Monday, August 8 
Monday, September 12 
Tuesday, October 11  
Monday, November 14 
Monday, December 12 
 

* Board meeting added to schedule. 
 
 

This schedule is subject to change at any time.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


